

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.3437 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	06.12.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.3437 of 2012</u> Sri Vinod Kumar Tarlada, learned Standing Counsel for APSRTC would submit that he will Vakalat in the place of Sri K.Madhava Reddy, Advocate and requests time. None appeared for the respondents. List on 27.12.2023. DNB <u>BVLNC, J</u>	