

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: MACMA.No.3437 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.02.2025	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant/APSRTC alone is present. No representation for respondent No.1/claimant. ‘For hearing’ as a last chance, list after two (02) weeks. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> GRL	

--	--	--	--