

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.NO.3437 OF 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	17.12.2025	<u>AHHS, J</u> Sri K.Srinivasa Prasad, Advocate represented that he is filing Vakalath for appellants/APSRTC. List the matter on 22.12.2025. RMR <u>AHHS, J</u>	

