

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.3437 OF 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.07.2026	<u>AGD,J</u> None appeared for the Appellant(s), even on 03.07.2026 and 10.07.2026, there was no representation. List the matter on 05.08.2026 under the caption "For Dismissal". <u>AGD,J</u> KK	